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NCKTH AMERICAN DO CASTING ASSOCITION

EXPLORE

__THE VALUE _
OF A NADCA

MEMBERSHIP

The North American Die Casting Association represents the
voice of the die casting industry. NADCA is committed to
promoting industry awareness, domestic growth in the global
marketplace and member exposure. A NADCA Membership
contains numerous benefits such as:

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT MEMBERSHIP SERVICES AT:

Phone: 847.808.3165 email: membership@diecasting.org
Or Visit: www.diecasting.org/membership
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NADCA Chapter 30
Nm Board of Directors

NORTH AMERICAN DIE CASTING ASSOCIATION

www.nadca3(0.org

Shane Leggett - Chair
Hyatt Die Casting (Cypress)
(714) 826-7550 | sleggett@hyattdiecast.com

William DiBacco - Vice Chair
Cast Rite Corp. (Gardena)
310-532-2080 ext.251 | WDiBacco@cast-rite.com

James Simonelli - Secretary/Treasurer
California Metals Coalition (Sacramento)
(916) 933-3075 | james@nadca30.org

Bob Thomas - Director and Past Chair
Kinetic Die Casting (North Hollywood)
(818) 982-0877 | bobt@kineticdc.com

Steve Dathe - Director
A&B Die Casting (Hercules)
(510) 724-7765 | steve@bendatool.com

Jack Zhang - Director
California Die Casting (Ontario)
(909) 947-9947 | zzhang(@caldiecast.com

Ariel Jalova - Director
Kenwalt Die Casting Company (Sun Valley)
(818) 768-5800 | ariel@kenwalt.com

44




NADCA Chapter 30

The Officers and Members of NADCA 30 recognize the
following individuals for their outstanding service and
support to the die casting industry.

Roy L. Peat 1966 Jeff Mock 1995
H.L. “Red” Harvill 1967 Brian Jansen 1996
John R. “Bob” Murphy 1968 Larry Richardson 1997
Orville Fox 1969 Gregg Halligan 1998
Vic Anderson 1970 Bill Bell 1999
John Harvill 1971 Kent Shortle 2000
A.l. “Arnie” Martin 1972 Janet Vandergrift 2001
G.L. “Bic” Bickford Sr. 1973 Irene Valsonis 2002
Carl L. Spencer 1974 Mike Bernsen 2003
Carl Spahr 1975 Larry Larson 2004
Kenneth F. Peete 1976 Doug Taylor 2005
Harry Brogden 1977 Jack Wright 2007
John H. Allen 1978 Craig Mock 2008

David L. Welch 1979 Bill Hiegel
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Rudy Beck

H.L. “Red” Harvill
Ray Felix

John Stoble
Frank Pacheco
E.F. “Rip” Van Winkle
Orville Fox

Bob Allen

Dave Welch
Arnie Martin
Bob Muench
Alex “Tex” Grammer
Bob Grah

John Harvill

Dan Lane

Ken Peete

Paul Spencer
Jim Williams
Tom Seminoff
Chris Green
Gregg Halligan
Janet Vandergrift
Albert Roth

Don Klements
Jeff Mock

Irene Valsonis
Mike Bernsen
Kent Shortle
Robert Valsonis
Ernest Rogers
Mike McPhee
Bob Calhoun
John Merlino
Bob Thomas

I

NADCA Chapter 30: Past Presidents

1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1976
1976-1977
1977-1979
1979-1981
1981-1983
1983-1985
1985-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1990-1991
1991-1993
1993-1995
1995-1997
1997-1999
1999-2001
2001-2003
2003-2005
2005-2007
2007-2009
2009-2011
2012-2014
2015-2017
2018-2023

NADCA

NORTH AMERICAN DIE CASTING ASSOCIATION
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Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.nadca30.org

W

= NADCA

NORTH AMERICAN DIE CASTING ASSOCIATION
Chapter 30

A

Acosta Armando VAZLO SA DE CV +52 493 933 1660
Adams Hoppe, Laura California Metals Coalition (916) 933-3075

Agafonov, Anatoliy SKS Die Casting (510) 523-2541
Amezcua, Ted Scott Sales Co (323) 588-3251
Anguiano, Meztli Cal Poly Pomona Not Listed

Apelian, Diran UCI School of Engineering  (949) 824-4333

Ball, Kyle Kobelt Mfg Co Limited (604) 572-3935
Bannick, Cindy Heritage Die Casting Co (303) 934-1228
Bannick, Gregg Heritage Die Casting Co (303) 934-1228

Barkhudarov, Mike Flow Science Inc.
Barnett, Jim Wrex Products Inc.
Bayless, Dale California Die Casting Inc

(505) 982-0088
(800) 828-3112
(909) 947-9947

Body, Sam SpaceX Not Listed
Boyd, Tom Castool Tooling Systems (905) 852-0121
Brien, Cole Simalex Mfg Company Ltd (800) 268-3070
Burris, Justin TEMCO Engineered Prod  (503) 656-4789
Byrd, Bob Pacific Die Casting Corp (360) 695-6897 x110
C

Caballero, Luis
Carrasco, Benito

New Dynacast De Mexico [52] 55 5899 9690
Spectrum Brands (573) 476-7816
Castafieda, Ruben  Anderton Castings De Monterrey Not Listed
Ceniceros, Ed Hyatt Die Cast & Eng Corp (714) 826-7550
Chalabi, Christopher Individual Not Listed
Chang, Larry CP Die Casting Inc 886 34 52 6131
Chapman, Wynn Cast-Rite Corporation (310) 532-2080
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Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

Chapter 30 www.nadca30.org
(Continued)
Chavez, Manuel Platinadora +526643363882
Chesley, Mark Kobelt Mfg Company Ltd  (604) 572-3935
Cooper, Matthew Pacific Die Casting Corp (323) 725-1332

Cox, Ken
Curnow, Greg
Curran, Rob

D

Dathe, Steve

DiBacco, William

Dickens, Pat
Doherty, Kerry
Drakos, Nick

E

Edwards, Paul
Epkins, Heiko

K

Ferguson, James

Fernandez, Ricardo

Custom Alloy Sales, Inc.
Prestige Casting Inc.
BOHLER

A & B Die Casting Co.
Cast-Rite Corporation
Scott Sales Co

CMP Group Ltd.
Custom Alloy Sales, Inc.

TESLA Motors
Kobelt Mfg Company Ltd

Simalex Manufacturing

(626) 369-3641
(303) 789-4446
(888) 368-3376

(510) 741-3170
(310) 532-2080
(323) 588-3251
(604) 940-2010
(626) 369-3641

(510) 249-3769
(604) 572-3935

(604) 888-1212

New Dynacast De Mexico [52] 55 5899 9690
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G

Garcia, Maeli
Glover, Cary
Gonzalez, Edgar
Green, Robert
Guadiana, Edgar

Chapter 30 www.nadca30.org

ADC Aerospace (714) 521-9800
Cast-Rite Corporation (310) 532-2080
Honda De Mexico - Celaya Engine Plant

Individual (201) 560-3506
New Dynacast De Mexico +52 55 5899 9690

Gubrud-Howe, Elizabeth Pacific Die Casting (360) 433-0256

Guevara, Leonard

H.L.J

Hansen, Dave
Henderson, James
Hicks, Brad
Hiegel, Bill

Hill, Larry

Hurtado, Juan Manuel

Jodoin, Leslie

K

Kay, David
Kazemi, Ellie
Keating, Chris
Keating, Sean
Kim, Jinsoo
Klockowski, Ryan
Klungtvet, Larry
Knowles, Gary

Hyatt Die Cast & Eng. Corp. (714) 826-7550

A & B Die Casting Co. (510) 741-3170
Thomas Henderson Ent Not Listed
Dynacast International, LLC (949) 707-1211
Custom Alloy Sales, Inc. (626) 369-3641
Hill Casting Equip & Supply (800) 589-5266
Arbomex Celaya +52 461.252.2950
TVT Die Casting & Mfg (503) 639-3850

Resideo Technologies, Inc  (619) 671-5702

Intuit Inc. (315) 868-7734
SKS Die Casting (510) 523-2541
SKS Die Casting (510) 523-2541
Google Hardware (724) 594-8278
Die Cast Services LLC (847) 507-1580
Wrex Products Inc. (530) 895-3838

Heritage Die Casting Co (303) 934-1228
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L
LeBlanc, Nathan Flow Science Inc. (505) 982-0088
Lee. Kenneth Cisco Systems, Inc. Not Listed
Leggett, Shane Hyatt Die Cast & Eng. Corp. (714) 826-7550
Lopez Duplan,Enrique Arbomex Celaya 001 5255 5437 1302
Lyhne, Fred Simalex Mfg Company Ltd (800) 268-3070
M
MacDonald, Ward RAYTEQ LLC (510) 638-2000
MacLaren, John Individual (408) 378-3999
Maille, Brent Cast-Rite Corporation (310) 532-2080
Markarbabrud, Shakeh Individual (949) 770-8302

Martinez, Yolanda  Anderton Castings De Monterrey ~ 52.81.8863.2020
Martinez, Miguel California Die Casting Inc.  (909) 947-9947

McCann, Bruce TVT Die Casting & Mfg Inc (800) 280-2278
McQuillan, Bob Individual Not Listed
Mercado, Prisci Prestige Casting Inc. (303) 789-4446
Meschuk, Bob Hyatt Die Cast & Eng Corp (714) 826-7550
Midson, Steve The Midson Group (303) 778-0271
Miranda, Victor Emerson Not Listed
Mixon, Steve TEMCO Engineered Prod  Not Listed

Montafio, Omar Schlage De Mexico + 52 (81) 1001 6900
Mullin, Howard Control Plastics & Metals (800) 600-2010

N

Nandakumar, Varun TESLA Motors (888) 518-3752
Norris, Wes Intuit Inc. (315) 868-7734
Novoa Barbosa, Daniel =~ Robert Bosch México - Guadalajara

Nunez, David  Anderton Castings De Monterrey 52.81.8863.2020
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Orlandini, Tony Pacific Die Casting Corp (323) 725-1332

Orlandini, Michael  Pacific Die Casting Corp (323) 725-1332

Orlandini, Jeff Pacific Die Casting Corp (323) 725-1332
Patel, Kruten SpaceX (310) 363-6000
Paul, Sony TESLA Motors (510) 516-9659

Peterson, Scott
Pritchard, Patrick

R

Rivera, Wilfredo Honda De Mexico - Celaya Engine Plant
Ruggles, Amanda  Flow Science Inc (505) 982-0088

S

TVT Die Casting & Mfg Inc (800) 280-2278
TEMCO Engineered Prod  (800) 275-0574

Sangabriel, Kevin ~ Schlage De Mexico
Scichitano, Adam Dynacast International
Seago, Pam Prestige Casting Inc.
Seminoff, Scott Semco Enterprises Inc
Severson, Sean Consolidated Metco (360) 450-9281
Shah, Harshal Wrex Products Inc. (530) 895-3838
Simonelli, James California Metals Coalition (916) 933-3075

+52(81) 1001 6900
(949) 707-1211
(303) 789-4446
(626) 333-2237

Simpson, Rick
Smith, Matthew
Smith, Frank
Staats, Darryl
Stevenson, Nick

ADC Aerospace
RAYTEQ LLC
RAYTEQ LLC
TESLA Motors

Astronics PECO Inc.
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S (continued)

Stevenson, David
Szumlas, Jim

T

Tan, Trevor
Taylor, Daniel
Tellez, Brenda
Thomas, Tom
Thomas, Bob
Totten, Alan
Towner, Cliff

U

Urbaniak, Ryszard

v

Vance, Aaron
Vu, Long

NADCA

NORTH AMERICAN DIE CASTING ASSOCIATION

NADCA Chapter 30
Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

Chapter 30 www.nadca30.org

PTI Thermal Solutions
A & B Die Casting Co

(888) 604-9111
(510) 741-3170

Sanji Industries, LLC (510) 676-8655
Dynacast International (949) 707-1211
Honda De Mexico - Celaya Engine Plant

California Die Casting Inc ~ (909) 947-9947
Kinetic Die Casting Inc (818) 982-9200
Parkway Products Inc (970) 593-0033
Pacific Die Casting Corp (360) 695-6897 x110

A & B Die Casting Co.

(510) 741-3170

Consolidated Metco Inc.
ADC Aerospace

(503) 650-2527
(714) 521-9800
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Wagner, Kilian
Walczak, Leigh
Waymire, Evan
Weingarten, Aaron
Westfall, Tyler

Wilby, Richard
Wilkins, Jerry

X

Xia, Yun
Xue, Liping

Y

Young, Kenneth

Z

Zaheer, Shahroz

Chapter 30 www.nadca30.org
BOHLER (888) 368-3376
Intuit Inc. (315) 868-7734

TEMCO Engineered Prod  (800) 275-0574
TVT Die Casting & Mfg Inc (800) 280-2278
Consolidated Metco Inc. (503) 650-2527

Wieckowski, Richard SKS Die Casting (510) 523-2541
Dynacast International (949) 707-1211
Precimeter Inc (480) 829-1923
Cast Contech (704) 808-3731
Flow Science Inc (505) 982-0088
VForge (303) 781-0234
Cast-Rite Corporation (310) 532-2080
California Die Casting (909) 947-9947

Zhang, Ziyi (Jack)
Zumwalt, Jeremy

Consolidated Metco Inc. (503) 657-4183
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A.B
A & B Die Casting Company, Inc. (510) 741-3170
900 Alfred Nobel Dr Hercules CA  94547-1814
ADC Aerospace (714) 521-9800
6550 Caballero Blvd Buena Park  CA 90620

Anderton Castings De Monterrey 52.81.8863.2020
Km2.8 Carr a Huinala Apodaca NL 66645

Arbomex Celaya

Norte 7 No. 102, Col. Ciudad Industrial Celaya Guanajuato

Astronics PECO Inc. (503) 233-6401
11241 SE Hwy 212 Clackamas  OR 97015
BOHLER (888) 368-3376
20500 Carrey Road Walnut CA 91789

C

California Die Casting Inc (909) 947-9947

1820 S Grove Ave  Ontario CA 91761
California Metals Coalition (916) 933-3075

2971 Warren Lane  El Dorado Hills CA 95762
CastContech (704) 808-3731

287 Adeline PI, Unit 1 San Jose CA 95136
Castool Tooling Systems (905) 852-0121

2 Parratt Road Uxbridge ON LO9P 1R1

Cast-Rite Corporation (310) 532-2080

515 E Airline Way  Gardena CA  90248-2501
Cisco Systems, Inc.

822 El Paseo Cir Walnut Creek CA  94597-3129
CMP Group Ltd. (604) 940-2010
7733 Progress Way Delta BC V4G 1A3
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(Continued)
Consolidated Metco (360) 450-9281

10448 Highway 212 Clackamas  OR 97015
Control Plastics & Metals
1290 Trinity Drive ~ Menlo Park  CA 94025

CP Die Casting Inc 886 34 52 6131

1913 La Fremontia St South Pasadena CA  91030-4226
Custom Alloy Sales, Inc. (626) 369-3641

13191 Crossroads Pkwy City of Industry CA 91746
D.E

Die Cast Services LL.C (847) 507-1580

804 Kathi Dr Hampshire IL 60140-8370

Dynacast Lake Forest (949) 707-1211

25952 Commercentre Dr Lake Forest CA  92630-8815
Emerson Circuito del Progreso #27

Mexicali, Baja California 21190 Mexico

K.G

Flow Science Inc (505) 982-0088

683 Harkle Rd Santa Fe NM  87505-4745
Google Hardware (724) 594-8278

2029 Stierlin Ct. Mountain View CA 94043
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Heritage Die Casting Co (303) 934-1228
2050 S Pecos St Unit B Denver CO  80223-3825
Hill Casting Equipment & Supplies (800) 589-5266

PO Box 94  Brush Prairie WA  98606-0094

Honda De Mexico - Celaya Engine Plant

Carretera Libramiento Sur KM6, Celaya GTO, CP 38140 Mexico
Hyatt Die Cast & Engineering Corp (714) 826-7550

4656 Lincoln Ave Cypress CA 90630

LJ

Intuit Inc. (315) 868-7734
2700 Coast Avenue Mountain View CA 94043
K.L.M

Kinetic Die Casting Incorporated (818) 982-9200
6918 Beck Ave North Hollywood CA 91605

Kobelt Manufacturing Company Ltd (604) 572-3935
8238 129th St Surrey BC ~ V3W 0A6 Canada

N.O

New Dynacast De Mexico SA De CV +52 55 5899
9690Parque Industrial San Martin Obispo Av.
Obispo Cuautitlan Izcalli 54763 Mexico
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Pacific Die Casting Corporation (WA)  (360) 695-6897
5712 NW Fruit Valley Rd  Vancouver WA  98660-1272
Pacific Die Casting Corporation (CA) (323) 725-1332
6155 South Eastern Avenue Commerce CA  90040-3401

Parkway Products Inc (970) 593-0033
6695 Saddleback Ave. Longmont CO 80504
Platinadora +526643363882
Privada Claveles, Tijuana Baja California, Baja California, 22245
Precimeter Inc (480) 829-1923
2215 South 48 Th Street # C Tempe AZ  85282-1004
Prestige Casting Inc. (303) 789-4446
2009 W Dartmouth Ave Englewood CO  80110-1322
PTI Thermal Solutions (888) 604-9111
8533 Chetle Ave Santa Fe Springs CA 90670

R

RAYTEQ LLC (510) 638-2000

PO Box 1343 Healdsburg CA 95448
Resideo Technologies, Inc (619) 671-5702

2055 Dublin Dr San Diego CA  92154-8202
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S
Sanji Industries, LL.C (510) 676-8655
35854 Molina Court Fremont CA 94536 United States
Schlage De Mexico +52(81) 1001 6900
Calle Los Olivos 698 Colonia Chavez, Tecate Baja, CA 21440 Mexico
Scott Sales Co (323) 588-3251
6115 Maywood Ave Huntington Park CA  90255-3213
Semco Enterprises Inc (626) 333-2237

475 Wilson Way City of Industry CA  91744-3935
Simalex Manufacturing Company Ltd  (800) 268-3070

19622 Telegraph TrailLangley BC VIM3ES Canada
SKS Die Casting & Machining Inc. (510) 523-2541

1849 Oak St Alameda CA  94501-1412

SpaceX

1 Rocket Road Hawthorne CA 90250

Spectrum Brands (573) 476-7816

19701 DaVinci Foothill Ranch CA 92610

T

TEMCO Engineered Products (503) 656-4789
10240 SE Mather Rd Clackamas OR 97015-9231

TESLA Motors (510) 249-3769

18260 Harlan Rd Lathrop CA 95330
The Midson Group (303) 778-0271

1353 S Gaylord St Denver CO 80210
Thomas Henderson Enterprises (303) 830-0038

1254 Milwaukee Street Denver CO 80206

TVT Die Casting & Mfg Inc (800) 280-2278

PO Box 230638 Tigard OR 97281
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U

University of California, Irvine
The Henry Samueli School of Engineering
444G Engineering Tower  Irvine CA 92697

V

VForge (303) 781-0234
5567 W 6th Ave Lakewood CO 80214-2537
VAZLO SA DE CV +52 493 933 1660

Cicuito Fresnillo Norte #6F Fresnillo, Zacatecas 99056  Mexico

W-Z

Wrex Products Inc (800) 828-3112
25 Wrex Court Chico CA  95928-7144
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ADVANCED CASTING
RESEARCH CENTER

ACRC is one of tMrgest industﬁy-
unlver5|ty cons¢rt|a in North Ame\ri\c\am ‘

dedlcate/ép llaborative researchin |
r,////

metjai processMg nd maRufacturing.

Our focus is metal casting and digital
manufacturing. We bring fundamental
understanding to existing processes,

develop new methods, new alloys,

partners.

]
|
3
/

ACRC serves the global metal
processing and foundry industry as its

educational and research home.

U CI University of
California, Irvine

www.acrc.manufacturing.uci.edu
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